VALUE Extension Cable with 3P. Connectors, UTE
Version, AC 230V, white, 5 m

Product No. 19.99.1174 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.1174
EAN (single piece) 7630049611511
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e Extension cable with 3P. male and female connector, UTE Version, 16A / 230V ~

* Cable: HO5VV-F 3G1.5 3x 1.5mm?

* Nominal data: 250 VAC/16 A

* Colour: white

 Suitable for France, Czech Republic, Slovakia

UTE Version - Suitable for France, Czech Republic, Slovakia

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Length

Connection ports

Max. current

Technical specifications
VALUE
Power Cables
Power Extensions
white

5m

3P. German, CEE 7/7, Type-E/F Male / 3P. UTE, CEE 7/5, Type-E

Female

16 A



Max. voltage
Max. power
Cable material

Conductor cross section
(mm?)

Material identification

External diameter of
cable

Quantity of wires
Side 1 description

Side 1 connector
external diameter (mm)

Side 2 description

Side 2 connector
external diameter (mm)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Regional use
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

250V AC
3600W
HO5VV-F

1,5

HO5VV-F

8 mm

3
3P. UTE Version, male

38

3P. UTE Version, female

52

3P. German, CEE 7/7, Type-E/F

Male

3P. UTE, CEE 7/5, Type-E

Female

France, Czech Republic, Slovakia

648.3 g

60 mm

160 mm

300 mm

0.73 kg



