VALUE Extension Cable with 3P. Connectors, UTE Version, AC 230V, white, 5 m

Product No. 19.99.1174

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 19.99.1174

EAN (single piece) 7630049611511











- \bullet Extension cable with 3P. male and female connector, UTE Version, 16A / 230V \sim
- Cable: H05VV-F 3G1.5 3x 1.5mm²
- Nominal data: 250 VAC/16 A
- · Colour: white
- Suitable for France, Czech Republic, Slovakia

UTE Version - Suitable for France, Czech Republic, Slovakia

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Power Cables	
Product type	Power Extensions	
Colour	white	
Length	5 m	
Connection ports	3P. German, CEE 7/7, Type-E/F Male / 3P. UTE, CEE 7/5, Type-E Female	
Max. current	16 A	

Max. voltage	250V AC
Max. power	3600W
Cable material	H05VV-F
Conductor cross section (mm²)	1,5
Material identification	H05VV-F
External diameter of cable	8 mm
Quantity of wires	3
Side 1 description	3P. UTE Version, male
Side 1 connector external diameter (mm)	38
Side 2 description	3P. UTE Version, female
Side 2 connector external diameter (mm)	52
Side 1 Connector Type	3P. German, CEE 7/7, Type-E/F
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	3P. UTE, CEE 7/5, Type-E
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Regional use	France, Czech Republic, Slovakia
Weight	648.3 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	160 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	300 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.73 kg